# Mahatma Education Society's

# PILLAI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, NEW PANVEL (EN-3207)

FEES STRUCTURE Academic Year 2023-24

Dunnah	VEAD	CENEL	DAT	OBC	SC/ST	SBC/ DT/	TFWS	J & K		
Branch	YEAR	GENERAL				VJ/ NT	11.115	J.C. II		
Computer Engineering	FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING	For MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD STUDENTS								
		TOTAL FEES (Rs.)	1,37,354/-	79,528/-	4,354/-	21,702/-	21,702/-			
		For OTHER THAN MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD STUDENTS								
		TOTAL FEES (Rs.)	1,38,354/-	80,528/-	5,354/-	22,702/-	22,702/-	29,354/-		
	DIRECT SECOND YEAR ENGINEERING	TOTAL FEES (Rs.)	1,30,354/-	75,045/-	5,354/-	19,735/-				
Branch	YEAR	GENERAL		OBC	SC/ ST	SBC/ DT/ VJ/ NT	TFWS	J & K		
Information Technology	FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING	For MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD STUDENTS								
		TOTAL FEES (Rs.)	1,37,354/-	79,528/-	4,354/-	21,702/-	21,702/-			
		For OTHER THAN MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD STUDENTS								
		TOTAL FEES (Rs.)	1,38,354/-	80,528/-	5,354/-	22,702/-	22,702/-	29,354/-		
	DIRECT SECOND YEAR ENGINEERING	TOTAL FEES (Rs.)	1,30,354/-	75,045/-	5,354/-	19,735/-				
_										
Branch	YEAR	GENERAL		OBC	SC/ ST	SBC/ DT/ VJ/ NT	TFWS	J & K		
Electronics and Computer Science	FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING	For MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD STUDENTS								
		TOTAL FEES (Rs.)	1,37,354/-	1,37,354/-	4,354/-	1,37,354/-	21,702/-			
		For OTHER THAN MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD STUDENTS								
		TOTAL FEES (Rs.)	1,38,354/-	1,38,354/-	5,354/-	1,38,354/-	22,702/-	29,354/-		
	DIRECT SECOND YEAR ENGINEERING	TOTAL FEES (Rs.)	1,30,354/-	1,30,354/-	5,354/-	1,30,354/-	=			



#### Mahatma Education Society's

### PILLAI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, NEW PANVEL (EN-3207)

FEES STRUCTURE Academic Year 2023-24

Branch	YEAR	GENERAL		OBC	SC/ ST	SBC/ DT/ VJ/ NT	TFWS	J & K		
Electronics and Telecommunication Engineeering	FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING	For MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD STUDENTS								
		TOTAL FEES (Rs.)	1,37,354/-	79,528/-	4,354/-	21,702/-	21,702/-			
		For OTHER THAN MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD STUDENTS								
		TOTAL FEES (Rs.)	1,38,354/-	80,528/-	5,354/-	22,702/-	22,702/-	29,354/-		
	DIRECT SECOND YEAR ENGINEERING	TOTAL FEES (Rs.)	1,30,354/-	75,045/-	5,354/-	19,735/-	-			
Branch	YEAR	GENERAL		ОВС	SC/ ST	SBC/ DT/ VJ/ NT	TFWS	J&K		
Mechanical Engineering	FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING	For MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD STUDENTS								
		TOTAL FEES (Rs.)	1,37,354/-	79,528/-	4,354/-	21,702/-	21,702/-			
		For OTHER THAN MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD STUDENTS								
		TOTAL FEES (Rs.)	1,38,354/-	80,528/-	5,354/-	22,702/-	22,702/-	29,354/-		
						T				
	DIRECT SECOND YEAR ENGINEERING	TOTAL FEES (Rs.)	1,30,354/-	75,045/-	5,354/-	19,735/-	=			
Branch	YEAR	GENERAL		OBC	SC/ ST	SBC/ DT/ VJ/ NT	TFWS	J&K		
Automobile Engineering	FIRST YEAR ENGINEERING	For MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD STUDENTS								
		TOTAL FEES (Rs.)	1,37,354/-	79,528/-	4,354/-	21,702/-	21,702/-			
		For OTHER THAN MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD STUDENTS								
		TOTAL FEES (Rs.)	1,38,354/-	80,528/-	5,354/-	22,702/-	22,702/-	29,354/-		
	DIRECT SECOND YEAR ENGINEERING	TOTAL FEES (Rs.)	1,30,354/-	75,045/-	5,354/-	19,735/-	===			

Fees payment through Cash/ DD.

### DD in favor of: MES PILLAI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Note: Cheque payment will not be acceptable; Fee is subject to change as per Fee Regulating Authority (FRA)

In case students are eligible for scholarships on a later date from government the difference in fees will be reimbursed

